Acknowledgments

Introduction

1 “The consumption . . . is excessive”

2 “Learnt by observation and experience”

3 “One of the good growers”

4 “A matter of chief importance”

5 “Apply all of your attention to the laws”

6 “I work with all my might to eradicate the evil”

7 “Shipments of Havana tobacco not arriving
due to the present war”

Epilogue
Glossary
Notes
Bibliography

Index

X

11
23
39
68
83

100

118

133
145
149
193

207

Contents



