Contents

ix	Acknowledgments
1	Introduction
11	1 "The consumption is excessive"
23	2 "Learnt by observation and experience"
39	3 "One of the good growers"
68	4 "A matter of chief importance"
83	5 "Apply all of your attention to the laws"
100	6 "I work with all my might to eradicate the evil"
118	7 "Shipments of Havana tobacco not arriving due to the present war"
133	Epilogue
145	Glossary
149	Notes
193	Bibliography
207	Index